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J. MILLARD TAWES, GOVERNOR

Addition to Physics building
(equipment to be requested
later) :

Construction .......cccceevvvveenens
Site improvements ..............

Planning and preparation
of preliminary plans and
specifications for Education
and General classroom
building (82,000 square
(=11 1) N

Funds for the extension of
utility services ........cceeeuene.

Acquisition of properties ad-
jacent to campus Hinvelv-
ing 6 properties appicexl-

total)

mating
(APPROXIMATELY 8-10
ACRES) vveeervveerecnen evrereneens

Total—College Park ................

Baltimore:

Completion of renovation of
former Hecht building, now
designated John Eager
Howard Hall (equipment
to be requested later)........

Construction of two electrical
substations and appurte-
nances, and enlargement of
electrical distribution sys-
tem for University Hospital
and the professional schools

‘Planning and preparation of
preliminary plans and
specifications for new
School of Dentistry ............

Improvements for research
area on 5th floor of Bress-
ler Research building ........

Total—Baltimore .......ccccceeeeennnn.

Maryland State College,
Princess Anne:

Women’s dormitory, 72 96 beds
(equipment to be requested
later) :

795,000
5,000

10,000

100,000

..............

900,000

209,000

..............

97,000 -

2,830,700

1,156,500

1627



