	Addition to Physics building (equipment to be requested later):	
	ConstructionSite improvements	795,000 5,000
	Planning and preparation of preliminary plans and specifications for Education and General classroom building (82,000 square feet)	10,000
	Funds for the extension of utility services	100,000
	Acquisition of properties adjacent to campus (involving 6 properties approximating 14 acres in total) (APPROXIMATELY 8-10 ACRES)	97,000
		2 222 522
	Total—College Park	2,830,700
(2)	Baltimore:	
	Completion of renovation of former Hecht building, now designated John Eager Howard Hall (equipment to be requested later)	900,000
	Construction of two electrical substations and appurte- nances, and enlargement of electrical distribution sys- tem for University Hospital and the professional schools	209,000
	Planning and preparation of preliminary plans and specifications for new School of Dentistry	15,000
	Improvements for research area on 5th floor of Bress-ler Research building	32,500
	Total—Baltimore	1,156,500
(3)	Maryland State College, Princess Anne:	
	Women's dormitory, 72 96 beds (equipment to be requested later):	